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Best lap : No.14    Hentschel, Daniel    1:34.317    161,03 Kph

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Chassis / Engine / Tyres Time Gap Laps

1 14 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 1:34.317 10

2 8 Hulme, Carl Hulme, Carl Anderson / FPE 1:34.396 0.079 8

3 39 Marchandise, Laurent Marchandise, Laurent PVP / FPE 1:34.714 0.397 12

4 5 Riley, John Riley, John Anderson / FPE 1:34.813 0.496 8

5 52 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:35.076 0.759 7

6 77 Crowe, Malcolm Crowe, Malcolm Anderson / DEA 1:35.426 1.109 4

7 35 Vinuales, Emmanuel Vinuales, Emmanuel Anderson / DEA 1:35.507 1.190 11

8 75 Speelman, Priscilla Speelman, Priscilla MS Kart / VM 1:36.067 1.750 10

9 44 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / FPE 1:36.157 1.840 6

10 16 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / FPE 1:36.320 2.003 11

11 7 Kleinemeyer, Guido Kleinemeyer, Guido Anderson / BRC 1:36.794 2.477 9

12 11 Kennings, Paul Kennings, Paul Anderson / FPE 1:36.886 2.569 9

13 85 Parkes, Gary Parkes, Gary Anderson / FPE 1:37.192 2.875 10

14 6 MS Kart Racing Team Kout, Adam MS Kart / VM 1:37.513 3.196 8

15 45 Krause, Mirko Krause, Mirko Anderson / DEA 1:37.957 3.640 8

16 17 Ahlgren, Tony Ahlgren, Tony PVP / PVP 1:38.047 3.730 5

17 60 Urhofer, Thomas Urhofer, Thomas MS Kart / FPE 1:38.854 4.537 10

18 27 MS Kart Racing Team Laine, Marko MS Kart / VM 1:39.412 5.095 11

19 30 Gorissen, Marcel Gorissen, Marcel APG / Rotax 1:40.148 5.831 6

20 20 Focque, Pierre Focque, Pierre PVP / FPE 1:41.120 6.803 1

21 33 Louvet, Jean-Bernard Louvet, Jean-Bernard PVP / FPE 1:41.553 7.236 8

22 1 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 1:42.041 7.724 1

23 47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 1:42.196 7.879 9

24 72 Bernhard, Jörg Bernhard, Jörg PVP / PVP 1:42.668 8.351 4

25 96 Hjalmarsson, Mikael Hjalmarsson, Mikael PVP / PVP 1:42.955 8.638 8

Not Classified

3 Roberts, Trevor Roberts, Trevor Anderson / BRC No Time

4 Elkmann, Peter Elkmann, Peter MS Kart / DEA No Time

12 Gjertsen, Erik Martin Gjertsen, Erik Martin PVP / PVP No Time

18 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / FPE No Time

21 Sieker, Ulli Sieker, Ulli USP / Yamaha No Time

26 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / DEA No Time

29 Dejemyr, Kalle Dejemyr, Kalle Anderson / FPE No Time

71 Malm, Stefan Malm, Stefan Anderson / BRC No Time

88 Buby, Kevin Busby, Kevin Anderson / DEA No Time

93 Bjerge, Ingvar Bjerge, Ingvar Anderson / Rotax No Time

97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM No Time
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Laps Time Lap Time

1   Bennett, Gavin

1 5:28.109 1:42.041

5   Riley, John

1 5:40.773 2:09.966

2 7:16.707 1:35.934

3 8:51.616 1:34.909

4 10:27.756 1:36.140

5 12:02.649 1:34.893

6 13:38.009 1:35.360

7 15:12.822 1:34.813

8 IN 17:21.452 2:08.630

6   Kout, Adam

1 6:12.406 1:37.874

2 7:53.079 1:40.673

3 9:32.452 1:39.373

4 IN 11:32.363 1:59.911

5 15:17.639 3:45.276

6 16:55.152 1:37.513

7 18:33.333 1:38.181

8 IN 20:27.882 1:54.549

7   Kleinemeyer, Guido

1 7:19.282 1:51.891

2 9:03.322 1:44.040

3 10:42.703 1:39.381

4 12:22.573 1:39.870

5 13:59.566 1:36.993

6 15:37.059 1:37.493

7 17:13.853 1:36.794

8 18:56.892 1:43.039

9 IN 21:03.035 2:06.143

8   Hulme, Carl

1 11:57.721 2:45.510

2 IN 14:22.540 2:24.819

3 18:05.394 3:42.854

4 19:40.804 1:35.410

5 21:15.659 1:34.855

6 22:50.373 1:34.714

7 24:24.769 1:34.396

8 IN 26:22.232 1:57.463

11   Kennings, Paul

1 IN 4:36.166 2:02.369

2 13:19.560 8:43.394

3 14:57.271 1:37.711

4 16:34.857 1:37.586

5 18:11.829 1:36.972

6 19:48.845 1:37.016

7 21:31.578 1:42.733

8 23:08.464 1:36.886

9 IN 25:26.451 2:17.987

14   Hentschel, Daniel

1 5:21.969 1:35.797

2 6:57.112 1:35.143

Laps Time Lap Time

3 8:31.791 1:34.679

4 10:07.187 1:35.396

5 11:42.654 1:35.467

6 IN 13:34.380 1:51.726

7 22:13.173 8:38.793

8 23:47.490 1:34.317

9 25:22.338 1:34.848

10 IN 27:24.753 2:02.415

16   Lehtinen, Vesa

1 6:29.631 1:37.387

2 8:06.236 1:36.605

3 9:43.804 1:37.568

4 11:22.476 1:38.672

5 12:59.915 1:37.439

6 14:36.799 1:36.884

7 16:13.178 1:36.379

8 17:49.646 1:36.468

9 IN 19:49.810 2:00.164

10 27:16.950 7:27.140

11 28:53.270 1:36.320

17   Ahlgren, Tony

1 IN 5:36.792 2:01.882

2 18:37.914 13:01.122

3 20:15.961 1:38.047

4 21:56.921 1:40.960

5 IN 23:55.435 1:58.514

20   Focque, Pierre

1 10:48.469 1:41.120

27   Laine, Marko

1 3:36.874 1:41.302

2 5:17.211 1:40.337

3 6:56.623 1:39.412

4 8:42.596 1:45.973

5 10:23.183 1:40.587

6 12:03.187 1:40.004

7 13:47.130 1:43.943

8 15:26.728 1:39.598

9 17:06.328 1:39.600

10 18:55.232 1:48.904

11 IN 21:28.902 2:33.670

30   Gorissen, Marcel

1 8:28.449 1:42.207

2 IN 10:45.727 2:17.278

3 14:41.695 3:55.968

4 16:21.927 1:40.232

5 18:02.075 1:40.148

6 IN 20:19.197 2:17.122

33   Louvet, Jean-Bernard

1 11:54.674 1:42.431

2 13:37.607 1:42.933

3 15:20.074 1:42.467

4 17:01.627 1:41.553

5 18:44.162 1:42.535

Laps Time Lap Time

6 20:27.772 1:43.610

7 22:32.023 2:04.251

8 IN 24:40.594 2:08.571

35   Vinuales, Emmanuel

1 9:55.717 1:37.273

2 11:32.308 1:36.591

3 13:07.815 1:35.507

4 14:49.615 1:41.800

5 16:26.446 1:36.831

6 18:02.704 1:36.258

7 IN 20:04.766 2:02.062

8 25:34.641 5:29.875

9 27:11.210 1:36.569

10 28:47.339 1:36.129

11 30:23.969 1:36.630

39   Marchandise, Laurent

1 6:14.753 1:35.379

2 7:50.333 1:35.580

3 9:25.878 1:35.545

4 IN 11:18.312 1:52.434

5 16:10.471 4:52.159

6 17:46.849 1:36.378

7 IN 19:39.908 1:53.059

8 22:27.429 2:47.521

9 24:02.880 1:35.451

10 25:38.144 1:35.264

11 27:13.433 1:35.289

12 28:48.147 1:34.714

44   Maasmann, Marcel

1 IN 6:40.084 2:02.536

2 12:23.593 5:43.509

3 13:59.953 1:36.360

4 15:36.974 1:37.021

5 17:13.131 1:36.157

6 IN 19:19.638 2:06.507

45   Krause, Mirko

1 6:12.132 1:38.865

2 7:50.803 1:38.671

3 9:29.551 1:38.748

4 IN 11:30.403 2:00.852

5 15:26.715 3:56.312

6 17:04.672 1:37.957

7 18:43.352 1:38.680

8 IN 20:48.033 2:04.681

47   Marggraf, Thomas

1 3:57.198 1:46.438

2 5:40.761 1:43.563

3 7:23.340 1:42.579

4 9:08.048 1:44.708

5 10:50.365 1:42.317

6 12:36.179 1:45.814

7 14:18.514 1:42.335

8 16:00.710 1:42.196

9 17:43.414 1:42.704
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52   Lilja, Henrik

1 IN 14:53.595 2:10.351

2 22:10.263 7:16.668

3 23:48.331 1:38.068

4 25:35.292 1:46.961

5 27:11.507 1:36.215

6 28:47.821 1:36.314

7 30:22.897 1:35.076

60   Urhofer, Thomas

1 5:29.455 1:42.442

2 7:10.661 1:41.206

3 8:49.515 1:38.854

4 10:29.373 1:39.858

5 IN 12:44.224 2:14.851

6 16:17.174 3:32.950

7 17:56.571 1:39.397

8 19:35.741 1:39.170

9 21:15.774 1:40.033

10 22:55.959 1:40.185

72   Bernhard, Jörg

1 11:33.870 1:42.906

2 13:23.472 1:49.602

3 15:06.140 1:42.668

4 IN 17:22.744 2:16.604

75   Speelman, Priscilla

1 14:32.804 1:48.635

2 16:08.991 1:36.187

3 17:45.522 1:36.531

4 19:23.399 1:37.877

5 20:59.672 1:36.273

6 22:35.739 1:36.067

7 IN 24:41.394 2:05.655

8 28:04.207 3:22.813

9 29:40.324 1:36.117

10 31:16.570 1:36.246

77   Crowe, Malcolm

1 4:41.085 1:36.766

2 6:16.511 1:35.426

3 7:53.057 1:36.546

4 9:29.876 1:36.819

85   Parkes, Gary

1 5:00.932 2:23.044

2 IN 7:10.002 2:09.070

3 13:17.031 6:07.029

4 14:56.317 1:39.286

5 16:34.113 1:37.796

6 18:11.916 1:37.803

7 19:49.108 1:37.192

8 IN 21:43.735 1:54.627

9 26:05.703 4:21.968

10 IN 28:19.314 2:13.611

Laps Time Lap Time

96   Hjalmarsson, Mikael

1 8:59.223 1:44.637

2 10:43.985 1:44.762

3 12:35.870 1:51.885

4 14:22.343 1:46.473

5 16:05.594 1:43.251

6 17:48.549 1:42.955

7 19:56.611 2:08.062

8 IN 22:37.904 2:41.293


